
6695 Church Street
Douglasville, GA 30134City of Douglasville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1TMP-1470 Name: Jacobs Engineering Change Order #8

Status:Type: Action Item Consent Agenda

File created: In control:3/29/2019 City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:4/15/2019

Title: Item 21-19-9 - Authorize the Mayor to sign Change Order number 8 with Jacobs Engineering Group,
Inc., amending the parties' Professional Services Agreement of August 10, 2017, to add a scope of
work for asbestos abatement oversight and groundwater wells at the Old Mill development.
Community & Economic Development Committee - Chairman Richard Segal

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Recommended for consentCity Council Legislative Work
Session

4/11/2019 1

Item 21-19-9 - Authorize the Mayor to sign Change Order number 8 with Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.,
amending the parties' Professional Services Agreement of August 10, 2017, to add a scope of work for
asbestos abatement oversight and groundwater wells at the Old Mill development.
Community & Economic Development Committee - Chairman Richard Segal

City of Douglasville Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

